9

HERMATHENAE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Rosemonde LEONARD

CO Liege

Circuit : D:Challenge

Distance : 3870m (Dénivelé 50m)

Temps : 0:31:45 (8'12"/km)

Vendredis de l'orientation
Embourg 26.4.2024
Hermathenae

5/40 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Louise MATTART
2. Aline HERMANS
3. Joséphine MULLER

0:28:23
0:29:44
0:30:11

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:02:13 291m
00:01:57 00:04:10 83m
00:02:05 00:06:15 373m
00:01:59 00:08:14 308m
00:00:57 00:09:11 148m
00:02:21 00:11:32 341m
00:02:50 00:14:22 442m
00:01:33 00:15:55 168m
00:02:05 00:18:00 245m
00:02:24 00:20:24 173m
00:03:20 00:23:44  389m
00:01:33 00:25:17 184m
00:02:24 00:27:41 330m
00:01:40 00:29:21 125m
00:00:50 00:30:11 95m
00:00:28 00:30:39 65m
00:01:04 00:31:43 84m

7'37"/km
23'30"/km
5'35"/km
6'26"/km
6'25"/km
6'53"/km
6'25"/km
9'14"/km
8'30"/km
13'52"/km
8'34"/km
8'25"/km
7'16"/km
13'20"/km
8'46"/km
7'11"/km
12'42"/km
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